AMERICAN BUILT
SOLID WOOD
CUSTOM AMISH FINISH
CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES
STAINS (14):
Natural (N)
Honey (H)
Golden Pecan (G)

considered defects in
material or workmanship.
HOW TO ORDER SPECIALTY BOOKCASES
In ordering a bookcase with doors, place door designation (D)
after the bookcase item number and before the finish designation.
In ordering a flush cut bookcase with doors, place flush cut designation
(FL/FR/FB) after the door designation (D) and before the finish designation.
In ordering flush cut top bookcases, place flush cut designation (FL/FR/FB) before finish/hardware.
55
NATURAL FINISH
White birch plywood backs blend
well with our selection of stain
colors, yet we don’t recommend
the natural finish because it can
vary more noticeably with alder.
62484DFRV-AC
63684DFBV-AC
62484DFLV-AC
63672D-D-AG
SOLID WOOD BOOKCASES - CUSTOMIZABLE FOR WALL UNITS
FL - Flush Left
FR - Flush Right
FB - Flush Both
*48” wide bookcase has center divider
64836D
24" WIDE Bookcases
 62429  29"H x 253/4"W
 62436  36"H x 253/4"W
 62448  48"H x 253/4"W
 62460  60"H x 253/4"W
 62472  72"H x 253/4"W
 62472D  72"H x 253/4"W
 62484  84"H x 253/4"W
 62484D  84"H x 253/4"W
48" WIDE Bookcases
 64829  29"H x 493/4"W
 64836  36"H x 493/4"W
 64848  48"H x 493/4"W
 64860  60"H x 493/4"W
 64872  72"H x 493/4"W
 64872D  72"H x 493/4"W
 64884  84"H x 493/4"W
 64884D  84"H x 493/4"W
30" WIDE Bookcases
 63029  29"H x 313/4"W
 63036  36"H x 313/4"W
 63048  48"H x 313/4"W
 63060  60"H x 313/4"W
 63072  72"H x 313/4"W
 63072D  72"H x 313/4"W
 63084  84"H x 313/4"W
 63084D  84"H x 313/4"W
36" WIDE Bookcases
 63629  29"H x 373/4"W
 63636  36"H x 373/4"W
 63648  48"H x 373/4"W
 63660  60"H x 373/4"W
 63672  72"H x 373/4"W
 63672D  72”H x 373/4"W
 63684  84"H x 373/4"W
 63684D  84"H x 373/4"W
BUILD YOUR OWN SOLID WOOD BOOKCASE
•	 Any combination of 6 heights, 4 widths, 13 finishes and 7 knob options
•	 Ability to add doors on 72” and 84” high bookcases